Han® Accessories

Identification

Locking levers

Thermoplastic
for Han® 3 A =

Han-Easy Lock®
single levers

Han-Easy Lock®
double levers

Mounting frames
for standard hoods/housings

Bearing pedestal
for Han® 10 A, 16 A, 32 A,
6B,10B,16B,24B
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Size

3A

3A

10A
16 A
6B
10B
16 B
24 B

10/16/

24B
32A

32B

6B

10B

16 B

24B

Part number

grey
09 00 000 5241

black
09 00 000 5242

09 00 000 5224
09 00 000 5225
09 00 000 5222
09 00 000 5228
09 00 000 5229
09 00 000 5230

09 00 000 5221

09 00 000 5223

09 00 000 5231

09 40 000 9921

09 40 000 9922

09 40 000 9923

09 40 000 9924

09 30 000 9964
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Size a b
6B 70 96
10B 83 109
16 B 103 129
24B 130 156

Stock items in bold type



